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Category Results
OA/Pl = Overall Placing
Cat/Pl = Category Placing
Gen/Pl = Overall Gender Placing

5K Run - 3.1 Miles
36 Finishers

5KW19&UM -  4 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:45:35.903331/4 SCHOLLAARDT, HENRY 1/3609:06 5KW19&UM 00:45:13.801/7
00:58:54.803252/4 SHEPPARD, JACK 13/3611:46 5KW19&UM 00:58:33.054/7
01:00:16.653443/4 ANDERSON, MARSHALL 27/3612:03 5KW19&UM 01:00:16.6521/29
01:05:10.053314/4 O'CONNELL, OWEN 31/3613:01 5KW19&UM 01:04:57.707/7

5KW20-29F -  9 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:54:25.203361/9 RICHARD, MARISSA 7/3610:52 5KW20-29F 00:54:12.554/29
00:56:08.603222/9 RAFFERTY, PAM 8/3611:13 5KW20-29F 00:55:55.855/29
00:57:14.253103/9 GEORGE, ROBERTA 11/3611:26 5KW20-29F 00:56:59.658/29
01:00:09.353064/9 DRIVER, KAREN 20/3612:01 5KW20-29F 00:59:53.6515/29
01:00:12.103285/9 WONG, TERESA 22/3612:02 5KW20-29F 00:59:56.0517/29
01:00:12.403246/9 PICKEN, ASHLEY 24/3612:02 5KW20-29F 00:59:55.7518/29
01:00:15.953017/9 ANDERSON, KARYNN 25/3612:02 5KW20-29F 01:00:15.9519/29
01:11:38.053388/9 SMITH, SHELBY 34/3614:19 5KW20-29F 01:11:03.2027/29
01:11:39.653029/9 BELMONTE, JENNIFER 36/3614:19 5KW20-29F 01:11:05.1029/29

5KW20-29M -  2 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:45:35.953351/2 SCHOLLAARDT, STEPHAN 3/3609:06 5KW20-29M 00:45:04.903/7
01:00:12.353122/2 HIMSCHOOT, DANIEL 23/3612:02 5KW20-29M 00:59:56.856/7

5KW30-39F -  6 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:52:35.103231/6 RIGLER, NATASHA 5/3610:30 5KW30-39F 00:52:35.102/29
00:56:09.553072/6 FLUNDRA, ANGELA 9/3611:13 5KW30-39F 00:55:57.606/29
00:58:53.303343/6 SCHOLLAARDT, JODI 12/3611:46 5KW30-39F 00:58:30.259/29
00:59:07.353214/6 O'SHEA, CARRIE-ANN 15/3611:49 5KW30-39F 00:58:52.9510/29
01:00:10.653185/6 MCCREA, AMANDA 21/3612:01 5KW30-39F 00:59:54.9016/29
01:02:48.453296/6 ZAHARA, NICOLE 29/3612:33 5KW30-39F 01:02:30.2523/29

5KW40-49F -  6 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:54:25.203371/6 RICHARD, SHELLY 6/3610:52 5KW40-49F 00:54:11.453/29
00:59:07.453132/6 JANDL, LEONA 17/3611:49 5KW40-49F 00:58:52.8012/29
01:00:06.053403/6 PENSON, CHARLOTTE 18/3612:01 5KW40-49F 00:59:48.4513/29
01:00:07.603414/6 PENSON, MICHELLE 19/3612:01 5KW40-49F 00:59:48.5514/29
01:11:20.053045/6 BRICKWOOD-DUBOIS, MELINDA 33/3614:15 5KW40-49F 01:11:05.4526/29
01:11:38.503396/6 PLANTE, CHERISE 35/3614:19 5KW40-49F 01:11:02.6028/29

5KW40-49M -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:58:55.703261/1 SHEPPARD, LANCE 14/3611:46 5KW40-49M 00:58:33.655/7

5KW50-59F -  7 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:46:28.703031/7 BENNION, SANDY 4/3609:17 5KW50-59F 00:46:14.851/29
00:57:13.953092/7 GEORGE, PATTY 10/3611:26 5KW50-59F 00:56:58.457/29
00:59:07.353203/7 MCILVRIDE, MAUREEN 16/3611:49 5KW50-59F 00:58:53.3011/29
01:00:16.003434/7 ANDERSON, JEANETTE 26/3612:03 5KW50-59F 01:00:16.0020/29
01:00:50.403175/7 MCAUSLAND, ELLEN 28/3612:09 5KW50-59F 01:00:32.1522/29
01:04:49.653146/7 MARTIN, BRENDA 30/3612:57 5KW50-59F 01:04:29.4024/29
01:05:11.253327/7 MITCHELL, ELLEN 32/3613:02 5KW50-59F 01:04:58.5025/29

5KW50-59M -  1 Competitors
Cat/Pl Name Bib # Time Category OA/Pl Gen/PlPace Chiptime

00:45:35.903421/1 WALDIE, BRUCE 2/3609:06 5KW50-59M 00:45:24.652/7


